P1300034107

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				
·				

Office Use Only

4544-WIZOCOCHIUT ASK WIZOCOCTIIS



700242541237

12/13/12--01026--007 **78.75

13 MAR 14 AM 9: 13

9/3/15/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

,			
SUBJECT: A	THONY C	TRANSPO	ORT CORF
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	ANTHONY (Name 203 W. 7	ERDA (Printed or typed)	AND ROAD
	A A	ddress	024

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

13 MAR II. AM O. 12

SECRETARY OF STATE



13 MAR IL AMII: 13

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 22, 2013

ANTHONY CERDA 2ND MAILING 203 W TAFT VINELAND ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32824

SUBJECT: AC TRANSPORT CORP

Ref. Number: W13000007958

3/11/2013.

PLEASE NOTE That I

WANT TO USE THE

name of:

ANTHONY C TRANSPORT CORP.

Thank You.

We have received your document for AC TRANSPORT CORP and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 813A00003221

DIVISION OF CONFORMITON



RECEIVED

2013 FEB 21 AM 10: 46

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDG

February 8, 2013

ANTHONY CERDA 1505 W LANDSTREET ROAD #806 ORLANDO, FL 32824

SUBJECT: AC TRANSPORT CORP Ref. Number: W13000007958

We have received your document for AC TRANSPORT CORP and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 813A00003221

13 MAR IL AM Q: 13

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 14, 2012

ANTHONY CERDA 1505 W LANDSTREET ROAD #806 ORLANDO, FL 32824

SUBJECT: JCA TRANSPORT CORP

Ref. Number: W12000061967



We have received your document for JCA TRANSPORT CORP and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 912A00029611

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Companytions, D.O. DOV 6207 Tellaharras, Elevida 2001

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE NS

	shall be: ANTHONY CTR	PANSDORT C	DIVISION OF CORPORA
•	PAL OFFICE	7,7,00,00	13 MAR 14 AM 9: 1
	cipal street address	Mail	ing address, if different is:
203 W TAPT	VINELAND RD	203	W TAFT VINELAND A
ORLANDO, FL.	32824	ORLAN	00, FL. 32824
ARTICLE III PURPOS The purpose for which the co	orporation is organized is:	ERAL TRA	NSPORTATION
·			
ARTICLE IV SHARE:	S 4		
		<u></u>	·
ARTICLE V INITIAL	officers and/or directors	_	Ν/Δ.
ARTICLE V INITIAL Name and Title:	cis: 1000	Name and Title:	Ν/Δ
Name and Title: A	Cis: 1000 COFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS WTHONY CERDA/President	Name and Title:	Ν/Δ
Name and Title: A	Cis: 1000 OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS NTHONY CERDA/President O3 W Taft Vineland RD	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title: A	Cis: 1000 OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS NTHONY CERDA/President 03 W Taft Vineland RD. RLANDO, FL. 32824	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Title: A	Cis: 1000 COFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS NTHONY CERDA/President 03 W Taft Vineland RD. RLANDO, FL. 32824	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Title: A Address 2 Name and Title:	Cis: 1000 OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS NTHONY CERDA/President O3 W Taft Vineland RD. RLANDO, FL. 32824	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	N/A
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Cis: 1000 COFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS NTHONY CERDA/President 03 W Taft Vineland RD. RLANDO, FL. 32824	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	N/A

Name and Title: N/A		Name and Title: NA.		
Address		Address:		
ARTICLE VI The name and Fl	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:		
Name:	ANTHONY CERDA			
Address:	203 W. Tapt Vineland	RD.	<u> </u>	
	ORLANDO, FL. 32824		7SION I	다 ~
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		₹	YAAYT JIJ
The name and address of the Incorporator is:			AM PC	Э́Е ОЭ,
Name:	Anthony Corda 203 W. Taft Vinelan		0ŘAT 9: 1	STAT
Address:	203 W. Tast Vinelan	d RD.	SNOT CE	Ti
,	ORLANDO, FL. 32824		•	
Having been nan this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corpora istered agent and agree to acc	tion at the place designated t in this capacity	d in
	B		3/11/2013	_
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
I submit this doc document to the l	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are to Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the fai y as provided for in s.817.155	se information submitted i i, F.S.	n a
	\mathcal{A}	·	3/11/2013	<u>s</u> .
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	